STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of December 31, 2017

Department: Other Executive Offices

Agency: Technical Education and Skills Development Authority
Operating Unit: Central Office

Organization Code (UACS): 260410100000

Report Status: ALL

FAR No. 2

APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
Unpaid Utllizations
UACs A d Adjusted 1st Quarte 2nd Quart 3rd Quart 4th Quart 1st Quart 2nd Quart 3rd Quart 4ath Quart;
PARTICULARS pprove Adlust te (Addith Juste: st Quarter nd Quarter uarter uarter st Quarter nd Quarter rd Quarter uarter Due and
CODE Budgeted R“]‘::::;:" ;a(all nmo:n‘t‘) Budgeted Ending March Ending June Ending Sept. Ending Dec. Total Ending Ending June Ending Sept. | Ending Dec. Total u;::":d Demandable / NotYet Dus
Revenue 3050 Revenue 31 30 30 31 March 31 30 30 31 8 AcEUNS: and
Demandable
Payable
1 3 3 4 5=[3+(-)4] 8 7 8 ] 10=(8+7+8+48) 1 12 13 14 16=(11+12+13+14) | 16=(5-10) 17 18
|. Agency Approved Budget
I TESDA Revolving Fund 06207535
Other Executive Offices 22,202,250.00 13,020,00000|  35,222,250.00 558396838  6,111,241.65| 14,477,266.16| 8,182,730.63| 34,355206.82| 5,583,968.38| 6,111,241.65] 14,477,266.16| 8,182,730.63 34,355,206.82| 867,043.18
Technical Education and
Skills Development 22,202,250.00 13,020,00000  35222,25000| 558396838  6,111,24165| 14477,266.16] 8,182,73063| 34,355,206.82| 5,583968.38| 6,111,24165| 14,477,266.16| 8,182,730.63 34,355,206.82| 867,043.18
Authority
National Caplital
Region (iGH) 22,202,260.00 13,020,00000|  35,22225000| 558396838 6,111,241 65 14,477,266.16| 818273063 34,355206.82| 5,583968.28) 6111,241.65| 14,477266.16 8,182,730.63 34,356,206 82| B67,043.18
g;:‘c':' 260410100000]  22,202,250.00 13,020,00000  35,222,25000|  5583,968.38(  6,111,241.66| 14,477,266.16| 8,182,730 63| 234,355,206.82| 5583,968.38| 6,111,241.65| 14,477,266.16| 8,182,730.63 34,355206.82| 867,043.18
GRAND TOTAL
PS
MOOE 19,202,250 .00 12,020,00000|  31,222,250.00]  4,66564239|  5347,97505| 13,198,004.96|  7,361,20361| 30,573,006.01| 466564239 5347,975.05| 13,19800496| 7,361,292.61 30,572,006.01| 649,243.99
FinEX
co 3,000,000.00) 1,000,00000| 4,000,000 00 918,325.99 763,266.60|  1,279,171.20 821437.02|  3,782,200.81 918,325.99) 763,266.60| 1,279,17120  821,437.02 3,782,200 81| 217,799.19
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:
JQ’M a\/ /
/ i od
AM s PILAR G. DE LEON
wILM F. ROQUE CARIZAX‘/DA A MA. MAGDALENA P. BUTAD LARG.OEL
v N % o
Agency Budget Officer Agency CHiéf Accountant Director, FMS U DirectoriV-AS
ChiefofServices forAdministration
Date: Date: Date:

Date:

This repoit was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 01/02/2018 09:57




